
 

 

2025 SCHOOL FEES 
 

THREE-YEAR OLD PROGRAM - 2025 
 
An enrolment fee of $200 is payable for your child to be formally accepted to join this program. This fee is 
deducted from your first Annual Fee Statement once your child reaches Kindergarten the following year. 
This fee is non-refundable if the child does not attend.  
 
The Three-Year Old Program cost is $80 per day. 
  
Students attending at the beginning of Term 1 for one day per week (based on 39 weeks per year) will be 
charged $3,120.00 for a full year.  
 
Students starting during the year are charged on a pro-rata basis for the remainder of the year.  
 
Please note that once a student commences in the program they are charged for all sessions for the year, 
including sessions they do not attend through absence such as sickness or vacations. This program is 
completely self-funded, as there are no government benefits that are available to support a Three-Year-Old 
Program. 
 

KINDERGARTEN TUITION & OTHER FEES – 2025 

 
 

  

Tuition  Per Annum  
Oldest child at OLGC is in Kindergarten   $      1,320.00  
Second child at OLGC is in Kindergarten  $      1,093.00  
Third child at OLGC is in Kindergarten  $         791.00  
Fourth child at OLGC is in Kindergarten                  Nil 
Other Fees & Levies   
Class resources  $         176.00  
Student Insurance  $           21.00  
IT Levy Kindy  $           83.00 
Speech & OT Screening Program  $         239.00  

Excursions and Incursions  $           36.00 

Booklist Levy  $         104.00 

Family charges (when oldest child is in Kindergarten) consisting of: ($         657.00)  

  - Facilities $         196.00 

  - Building Levies $         293.00 

  - P&F Levy $         125.00 

  - School Annual $           43.00 
Total fees per annum if oldest child at OLGC is in Kindergarten:  $      2,636.00  



 

 

PRE PRIMARY - YEAR 6 TUITION & OTHER FEES – 2025 

 
Full Fee Payment Overseas Students 

 

As FFPOS do not receive funding, FFPOS are required to pay the following fees in addition to all school fees 
listed above. 
 

 Per Year 
FFPOS Kindergarden    $          4,342 
FFPOS PP to Year 6    $          9,698 
 

Tuition  Per Annum  
First child at OLGC in Pre Primary - Year 6  $     2,201.00  
Second child at OLGC in Pre Primary - Year 6  $     1,761.00  
Third child at OLGC in Pre Primary - Year 6  $     1,320.00 
Fourth child at OLGC in Pre Primary - Year 6             Nil 
Other Fees & Levies   
Class resources  $         255.00  
Student Insurance  $           21.00 
Excursions and Incursions  $         154.00 
Dancing  $           40.00 
Booklist Levy  $         156.00  
IT Levy Pre-Primary  $           83.00 
IT Levy Year 1 to 6  $         380.00 

  
Specific Year Fees  
Swimming Years 1 to 4  $         120.00  
GATE Testing Year 3  $           36.00 
Surfing Year 5 & 6  $         135.00 
Camp Year 5  $         125.00 
Camp Year 6  $         499.00  
Sacramental Program – Year 3, 4 & 6  $           52.00 
Family Charges (when oldest child is in PP - Year 6) ($         853.00)  
Facilities   $         196.00 
Building Levies   $         489.00 
P&F Levy   $         125.00 
School Annual   $            43.00 
Total fees per annum if oldest child at OLGC is in:  Pre Primary   $      3,763.00 

  Year 1   $      4,180.00 

  Year 2   $      4,180.00 

  Year 3   $      4,268.00 

  Year 4   $      4,232.00 

 Year 5  $      4,320.00  

 Year 6  $      4,746.00  


